
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alaina Schimmoeller1554
Halker's Gold

9.425 9.050 9.1009.050 36.625
1 1 2 1 1

1

Kyla Hill1569
Wildcard

9.000 8.625 8.9008.450 34.975
4 3 5T 2 2

2

Jordan Karam1513
Fliptastic!

8.400 8.800 8.3258.975 34.500
6T 2 3 5T 3

3

Makenna Johnson1555
Halker's Gold

9.100 7.950 8.6008.600 34.250
2 4 4 4 4

4

Morgan Menninger1562
Midwest

9.075 7.450 8.3259.250 34.100
3 6 1 5T 5

5

Michaela Sims1564
SIGS

8.850 7.600 8.7007.975 33.125
5 5 7 3 6

6

Kaitlyn Stacy1542
Gym Training OH

8.400 6.950 8.1008.450 31.900
6T 7 5T 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 15 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karla Avila1524
Gionastics

9.100 8.500 9.1758.775 35.550
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiara Tomirotti1537
Gym Training MI

9.175 8.150 9.2509.425 36.000
2T 5 1 1 1

1

CeCe Hermes1531
Gym Training MI

9.175 8.700 9.1008.950 35.925
2T 1 5T 3 2

2

Samantha Hoffman1558
Halker's Gold

8.900 8.250 9.2009.175 35.525
8T 3T 2 2 3

3

Michaela Arteaga1523
Gionastics

9.000 8.650 9.0758.550 35.275
5T 2 11 4 4

4

Elise Genord1533
Gym Training MI

9.100 7.800 8.7008.500 34.100
4 7T 12 9 5

5

Taylor Cunningham1527
Gold Medal

8.750 7.900 8.1758.950 33.775
12T 6 5T 17T 6

6

Brooke Elam1547
Gymquest

8.850 6.950 8.6509.150 33.600
10 18 3 10 7

7

Taylor Flees1532
Gym Training MI

8.350 7.650 8.4759.025 33.500
20 10 4 12T 8T

8T

Briana Brooks1559
Halker's Gold

8.750 7.300 8.8508.600 33.500
12T 13 9 6 8T

8T

Jamie Scott1572
Wildcard

8.650 8.250 8.7507.825 33.475
14 3T 17 7T 10

10

Danielle Herr1503
Exceleration

8.950 7.700 8.4258.250 33.325
7 9 15 14 11

11

Stephanie Johnson1501
Exceleration

8.600 7.100 9.0508.425 33.175
15 15 14 5 12

12

Abigail Wright1574
Wildcard

9.250 7.250 8.7507.800 33.050
1 14 18 7T 13

13

Brianna Sauer1561
Midwest

8.900 7.050 8.4008.650 33.000
8T 16T 8 15 14

14

Anna Fisher1550
Gymquest

9.000 7.800 8.1757.775 32.750
5T 7T 19 17T 15

15

Bailey Hollerbach1504
Exceleration

8.375 7.050 8.4758.700 32.600
19 16T 7 12T 16

16

Carrington Kleptz1521
Gem City

8.450 6.800 8.6008.450 32.300
18 20 13 11 17

17

Dana Powers1549
Gymquest

8.550 7.500 7.5507.600 31.200
16T 11 20T 20 18

18

McKenzie Whitacre1557
Halker's Gold

8.550 7.400 6.4008.575 30.925
16T 12 10 21 19

19

Lauren Anderson1517
Gem City

8.800 5.200 8.2507.600 29.850
11 23 20T 16 20

20

Emma Daubenmerkl1507
Flip N Twist

7.350 6.900 7.6757.400 29.325
22 19 22 19 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12-14 yrs
Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michelle Peters1510
Flip N Twist

8.200 6.550 6.3007.875 28.925
21 21 16 22 22

22

Kellie Bartle1508
Flip N Twist

7.150 6.200 5.0006.200 24.550
23 22 23 23 23

23



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briley Heritage1528
Gym Training MI

9.100 8.050 9.3758.900 35.425
2T 4 3 1 1

1

Leah Wright1571
Wildcard

8.950 8.500 8.7508.650 34.850
6 1 4 4 2

2

Audrey Craddick1516
Fliptastic!

9.075 7.900 8.8008.400 34.175
4 6 6T 3 3

3

Sarah Basile1534
Gym Training MI

9.275 8.125 8.6258.075 34.100
1 3 11 7T 4

4

Olivia Moser1552
Gymquest

8.675 8.250 8.7258.400 34.050
12 2 6T 5 5

5

Brooke Smith1545
Gym Training OH

8.850 7.950 8.9008.250 33.950
7T 5 10 2 6

6

Katie Rogers1546
Gym Training OH

8.400 7.750 8.5509.050 33.750
15 7 1 10T 7

7

Lauren Muia1505
Flip N Twist

8.725 7.300 8.5758.925 33.525
10 10 2 9 8

8

Lindsay Thornton1541
Gym Training OH

9.000 7.550 8.5508.375 33.475
5 9 8T 10T 9

9

Shayanne Soriano1565
The Gym Company

9.100 7.600 8.4757.800 32.975
2T 8 12 12 10

10

Emma Kain1540
Gym Training OH

8.850 6.800 8.6258.625 32.900
7T 13 5 7T 11

11

Kristin Gessling1566
The Gym Company

8.850 6.700 7.8508.375 31.775
7T 14 8T 14 12

12

Emily Schwinghamer1544
Gym Training OH

8.500 6.500 8.1507.700 30.850
14 15 13 13 13

13

Izabella Saliba1509
Flip N Twist

8.700 7.100 7.5007.300 30.600
11 11 14 16 14

14

Claire Buerger1519
Gem City

8.200 6.050 8.6506.975 29.875
18 16 16 6 15

15

Bryn Rosebery1502
Exceleration

8.600 5.300 7.6507.075 28.625
13 17 15 15 16

16

Kallie Browning1518
Gem City

8.300 6.850 4.9506.000 26.100
16 12 18 18 17

17

Kayla Coate1522
Gem City

8.250 4.100 7.0006.350 25.700
17 18 17 17 18

18



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lena Schlemmer1548
Gymquest

9.050 8.400 8.8009.100 35.350
4T 3 1 9T 1

1

Kelsey Martz1553
Halker's Gold

9.050 7.775 9.3508.900 35.075
4T 4 4 1 2

2

Abigail Schroeder1556
Halker's Gold

9.325 7.400 9.2508.725 34.700
1 10 5* 3 3T

3T

Katarina Walker1563
SIGS

9.150 8.450 8.3758.725 34.700
2 2 5* 14 3T

3T

Bethany Hurt1514
Fliptastic!

8.850 8.500 8.9508.150 34.450
10 1 12T 4 5

5

Gillian Wright1529
Gym Training MI

9.050 7.200 9.2758.675 34.200
4T 13T 7 2 6

6

Aidan Johnson1515
Fliptastic!

9.100 7.450 8.7008.525 33.775
3 8T 8 12 7

7

Haley Glass1568
Wildcard

8.600 7.200 8.8508.975 33.625
14 13T 3 6T 8

8

MacKenzie Clay1560
Legacy

8.750 7.750 8.8757.925 33.300
11T 5 14 5 9

9

Meagan Trimpey1526
Gold Medal

8.950 7.500 8.4508.250 33.150
8 7 9T 13 10

10

Amber Hicks1530
Gym Training MI

8.900 7.650 8.3508.225 33.125
9 6 11 15 11

11

Sydney Asuncion1538
Gym Training MI

9.000 7.250 8.8507.800 32.900
7 12 16 6T 12

12

Kimberly Spritzky1567
Valiant

8.575 7.450 8.8007.650 32.475
15 8T 17 9T 13

13

Jamie Balonier1539
Gym Training OH

8.750 7.300 7.2759.025 32.350
11T 11 2 19 14

14

Kailey Campbell1575
Wildcard

8.400 7.200 8.8257.850 32.275
17 13T 15 8 15

15

Larjae Cohen1511
Flip N Twist

8.725 6.475 8.7258.250 32.175
13 19 9T 11 16

16

Kiley Lovejoy1506
Flip N Twist

8.100 6.850 7.7508.150 30.850
18 17 12T 17 17

17

Elizabeth Ashley1570
Wildcard

8.550 6.950 7.6007.625 30.725
16 16 18 18 18

18

Taylor Schmitz1520
Gem City

7.950 6.800 7.9757.175 29.900
19 18 19 16 19

19



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:36 PM

Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.025 27.850 25.250 27.125 27.8001 Halker's Gold
21 2 2

1553 Kelsey Martz 8.900 9.350
1554 Alaina Schimmoeller 9.425 9.050 9.050
1555 Makenna Johnson 9.100 7.950
1556 Abigail Schroeder 9.325 9.250
1558 Samantha Hoffman 8.250 9.175 9.200

X 107.900 27.625 24.975 27.400 27.9002 Gym Training MI
12 4 1

1528 Briley Heritage 9.375
1529 Gillian Wright 9.275
1531 CeCe Hermes 9.175 8.700 8.950
1532 Taylor Flees 9.025
1534 Sarah Basile 9.275 8.125
1537 Kiara Tomirotti 9.175 8.150 9.425 9.250

X 105.225 27.200 25.375 26.075 26.5753 Wildcard
33 1 5

1568 Haley Glass 8.975 8.850
1569 Kyla Hill 9.000 8.625 8.450 8.900
1571 Leah Wright 8.950 8.500 8.650
1572 Jamie Scott 8.250
1574 Abigail Wright 9.250
1575 Kailey Campbell 8.825

X 104.575 27.025 25.200 25.900 26.4504 Fliptastic!
44 3 6

1513 Jordan Karam 8.800 8.975
1514 Bethany Hurt 8.850 8.500 8.950
1515 Aidan Johnson 9.100 8.525 8.700
1516 Audrey Craddick 9.075 7.900 8.400 8.800

X 104.175 26.900 24.450 26.650 26.1755 Gymquest
55 5 4

1547 Brooke Elam 8.850 9.150 8.650
1548 Lena Schlemmer 9.050 8.400 9.100 8.800
1550 Anna Fisher 9.000 7.800
1552 Olivia Moser 8.250 8.400 8.725



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:36 PM

Session 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.725 26.700 23.250 26.700 26.0756 Gym Training OH
66 6 3

1539 Jamie Balonier 9.025
1540 Emma Kain 8.850 8.625 8.625
1541 Lindsay Thornton 9.000 7.550
1545 Brooke Smith 8.850 7.950 8.900
1546 Katie Rogers 7.750 9.050 8.550

X 99.325 26.150 21.850 25.375 25.9507 Exceleration
77T 7 7

1501 Stephanie Johnson 8.600 7.100 8.425 9.050
1502 Bryn Rosebery 8.600
1503 Danielle Herr 8.950 7.700 8.250 8.425
1504 Bailey Hollerbach 7.050 8.700 8.475

X 97.825 26.150 21.300 25.325 25.0508 Flip N Twist
97T 8 8

1505 Lauren Muia 8.725 7.300 8.925 8.575
1506 Kiley Lovejoy 8.150 7.750
1507 Emma Daubenmerkl 6.900
1509 Izabella Saliba 8.700 7.100
1511 Larjae Cohen 8.725 8.250 8.725

X 94.725 25.550 20.450 23.225 25.5009 Gem City
89 9 9

1517 Lauren Anderson 8.800 7.600 8.250
1518 Kallie Browning 8.300 6.850
1519 Claire Buerger 8.650
1520 Taylor Schmitz 6.800 7.175
1521 Carrington Kleptz 8.450 6.800 8.450 8.600


